Rank Competitor(s)
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WD

Olivia French

Julie Anne LeDrew
Anna Hurley

Lauren Parsons
Sophie Drover
Maddie White

Erin Bungay

Aglaya El Hajj Moussa
Quinn Bowering
Camille Fouchard

Club

Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Prince Of Wales SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon

Conception Bay North SC

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon

Shkate Canada

Jane O'Brien

Date:

24-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL

2:58:34PM

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 7 Women (14&Over G1)

Category Result Summary

17.74
17.56
17.00
16.56
14.39
13.78
13.36
13.23
12.36

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
™)
®
©)

17.74
17.56
17.00
16.56
14.39
13.78
13.36
13.23
12.36

Brandon Toste

Patinage Canada



