

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 7 Women (14&Over G1)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP	Points
1	Olivia French	Conception Bay North SC	NL	17.74 (1)	17.74
2	Julie Anne LeDrew	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.56 (2)	17.56
3	Anna Hurley	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.00 (3)	17.00
4	Lauren Parsons	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	16.56 (4)	16.56
5	Sophie Drover	Conception Bay North SC	NL	14.39 (5)	14.39
6	Maddie White	Conception Bay North SC	NL	13.78 (6)	13.78
7	Erin Bungay	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	13.36 (7)	13.36
8	Aglaya El Hajj Moussa	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		13.23 (8)	13.23
9	Quinn Bowering	Conception Bay North SC	NL	12.36 (9)	12.36
WD	Camille Fouchard	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon			

Jane O'Brien

Brandon Toste



Date: 24-Jan-2026 2:58:34PM

